
Service Provider Contact Person EMail City Phone

Arcadia Neuropsychology Brian Klinck drklinck@gmail.com Phoenix, AZ  85018 (480) 216-1789
Barry, Philip PhD Philip Barrry pbarryphd@cox.net Tempe, AZ  85282 (602) 206-5914
Beljan Psychological Service                                                    Paul Beljan paulbeljan.com Scottsdale, AZ  85260 (602) 957-7600
Biltmore Evaluation John Toma jtoma@biltmoreevaluation.com Phoenix, AZ   85012 (602) 957-8822
Clinical Neuropsychology David Romo david@doctorromo.com Tucson, AZ  85712 (520) 336-0900
Hayes PhD Jill Steven Pitt jill@hayespsychology.com Phoenix, AZ  85016 (504) 400-1919
Health Psychology Asso Christopher Nicholls PhD cn@thenichollsgroup.com Scottsdale, AZ 85258 (480) 998-2303
Leighton, Dr. David David Leighton tutafluti@aol.com Scottsdale, AZ  85254 (602) 482-0048
Ronic Psychological Services Robert Mastikian rmastikian@hotmail.com Peoria, AZ  85381 (805) 553-0445
Neuropsych Connections, Inc * De-Soler Heather PSY.D neuropsychoconnections@gmail.com Tempe, AZ  85282 (480) 208-4770
Neuropsychology Asso PC Daniel Blackwood Phd kempiak@neuropsychology-az.com Phoenix, AZ  85014 (602) 230-8324
Van Doran Jon PhD Jon Van Doran vandoren@azn.us Scottsdale, AZ  85258 (480-699-6869
Walter, PhD Marc Marc Walter marcwalterphd@yahoo.com Phoenix, AZ  85018 (602) 944-0480
Weller Psychological Services Inv Jennifer Weller drweller@gmail.com Tempe, AZ  85282 (602) 309-2973

Bigler Erin D Phd ABPP-Cn Erin Bigler erin_bigler@byu.edu Provo, UT 84601 (801) 374-8536
Forensic Neuropsychologist Cynthia Boyd cboyd@san.rr.com La Jolla, CA  92037 (858) 775-3089
Froming Karen B PhD ABPP Karen Froming karen@froming.net San Francisco, CA  94114 (415) 621-8698
Dr. Wienraub Michael Michael Wienraub wienraub@sbcglobal.net Los Angeles, CA  90017 (213) 236-3662
Wood, Stacey PhD Stacy Wood swood@scrippscollege.edu Claremont, CA  91711 (909) 607-9505
Wu, Joseph Joseph Wu jcwu@uci.edu Irvine, CA  92697 (949) 400-4545

Davatzikos Christos Christos Davatzikos Christos.Davatzikos@uphs.upenn.edu Philidelphia, PA  19146 (215) 735-9846
Fabian John Psy.D.JD LLC John Fabian john@johnmatthewfabian.com Austin, TX  78735 (216) 338-6462
Gur, Ruben Ruben Gur gur@upenn.edu Philadelphia, PA  19104 (215) 847-8288
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